PIDDZ	089471
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700374168597
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2021 OCT 18 AN 9: 27
Centificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Image: Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Special Instructions to Fil	RECEIVED MUNHASSEE FOR ALLAHASSEE FOR JULIA
	OCT 19 2021 I ALBRITTON

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE_10/18/2021

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME Tapestry Management, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXXXX Plain Copy

Certified Copy Certificate of Status

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION **

TOTAL OWED^{\$35}

ACCOUNT #: I20160000072

-5 8 FM

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF **TAPESTRY MANAGEMENT, INC.**

Doc # P17000089471

Pursuant to Section 607.1403 of the Florida Business Corporation Act (the "Act"), TAPESTRY MANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), hereby adopts the following Articles of Dissolution: 2021 657 13 111 9:27

ARTICLE I <u>Name</u>

The name of the Corporation is Tapestry Management, Inc.

. .

ARTICLE II Dissolution Authorized

Dissolution of the Corporation was authorized on the date even with the execution of these Articles.

ARTICLE III Shareholder Approval

The proposal to dissolve the Corporation was approved by the shareholders of the Corporation in the manner required by the Act and the Corporation's articles of incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Corporation has executed these Articles of Dissolution of Tapestry Management, Inc. on this 18th day of October, 2021.

TAPESTRY MANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation

25 Peter Orterman, President